RM i Tranas
1-3 november 1996

G7

I

Namn

Anders Gustafson
Lars Aberg

Jari Palola

Stefan Tornfeldt
Janne Ekman
Anders Bengtsson
Michael Landrud
Andreas Johansson
Daniel Nylund

10 Jan Andersson
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G27

i)

Namn

Lars Aberg
Anders Gustafson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Daniel Nylund
Michael Landrud
Janne Ekman
Anders Bengtsson
Jan andersson

9 Mikael Trygg

10 Mia Ekman

11 Kiristoffer Johansson
12 Henrik Ekwall

O~NO OIS WNPE

Semi

411,51
408,61
393,36
383,64
391,32
388,63
362,09
328,81
325,72
275,98

Semi

362,45
362,31
342,22
322,08
348,28
345,30
313,38
299,81
298,27
290,04
270,14
236,31

Final

698
650
573
557
553
473

Final

630
624
615
589
574
570
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